

## 2025 Fee Schedule

Pre-Kindy Application Fee Confirming fee (includes uniform, booklist items & online portfolio) ICT levy Building levy Busy Bee Levy Term Fee (one day per week) Term Fee (two days per week)	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	50.00 500.00 75.00 100.00 150.00 940.00 1,880.00
Annual Fee (one day) Annual Fee (two days)	\$ \$	4,435.00 8,195.00
Kindy Confirming Fee (new student) Confirming fee (current student)	\$	300.00
Building Levy ICT Levy Speech Screening Levy Busy Bee Levy Booklist Items	\$ \$ \$ \$	300.00 100.00 120.00 150.00 220.00
Term Fee (3 days per week) Term Fee (4 days per week - subject to availability) Term Fee (5 days per week - subject to availability)	\$ \$ \$	2,300.00 2,500.00 2,700.00
Annual Fee (3 days per week - current student) Uniform items can be purchased separately	\$	9,940.00
Primary School		
Confirming Fee (new student) Building Levy ICT Levy Booklist Items Busy Bee Levy	\$ \$ \$ \$	300.00 300.00 120.00 220.00 150.00
Term Fee (5 days per week)	\$	2,700.00
Annual Fee Uniform items can be purchased separately	\$	11,440.00
Playgroup Term Fee Insurance Fee - annual fee	\$ \$	150.00 35.00
Little Scientist Club (after hours) 5 days a week - regular Per session - regular Per session - casual	\$ \$ \$	150.00 35.00 45.00

**Busy Bee Levy** (all students) = \$150 per year, refundable via term 4 fees if 2 busy bee events attended \*All levies charged in term 1 fee invoices

First child incurs full fees, second and third child enrolled receives 20% discount on term fees when all enrolled and attending Hensman Street Elementary at the same time. Discount only applies to term fee's and not levies.